
 

Superior Ice Rink 
270 Indian Head Road, Kings Park, NY 11754 

631-269-3900 
www.SuperiorIceRink.com 

SPRING 

2018 

Public Skating Schedule 

Wednesdays:         12:30pm—2:30 pm**

              4:30pm – 6:00pm 

Fridays:       with DJ   8:30pm – 10:30pm 

Saturdays:    12:30pm – 2:30pm 
 
Sundays:      12:30pm – 2:30pm 

 

ADMISSION 

ADULTS: $9 

CHILDREN: $7 
(11 & Under) 

 

FRIDAY NIGHTS: $11 

SENIORS and Under 3: $5 
(Includes skate rental) 

SKATE RENTALS 

Skate Rental: $4 

Skate Sharpening: $10 

Group Rates & Birthday Parties Available 

**No afternoon session on Wednesdays in July and August 

Presidents Day Mon. 19-Feb 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Tue 20-Feb 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Wed. 21-Feb 12:30—2:30 PM 

  Wed. 21-Feb 4:30—6:00 PM 

  Thurs. 22-Feb 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Fri. 23-Feb 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Fri. 23-Feb 8:30—10:30 PM 

Easter Day Sun. 1-Apr CLOSED 

  Mon. 2-Apr 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Tues. 3-Apr 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Wed. 4-Apr 12:30—2:30 PM 

  Wed. 4-Apr 4:30—6:00 PM 

  Thurs. 5-Apr 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Fri. 6-Apr 1:30—3:30 PM 

  Fri. 7-Apr 8:30—10:30 PM 

  Sat. 8-Apr 12:30—2:30 PM 


